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               DATE           DAY     PROGRAMME 
              June 3        Monday School reopens 

              June 5      Wednesday World environment  
day celebration 

              June 19      Wednesday Reading  day  
programme 

             June 21       Friday Yoga day celebration 

             June 26       Wednesday Anti drug day 

              July 5       Friday Basheer dinam 

             July 11      Thursday World population 
day celebration 

            July 18         Thursday    First mid term 
examination 

          August 6        Tuesday Hiroshima day 
         August 12      Monday National  youth day 
         August 15      Thursday Independence  day  

celebration 
     September 3     Tuesday First term 

examination 
    September 5     Thursday Teachers  day 

celebration 
   September 13     Friday Onam celebration 
  September 23   Monday School reopens after 

onam vacation 
  September 28   Saturday Venue for sahodaya 

writing and drawing 
competition 

         October 2   Wednesday Gandhi jayanthi 
         October 15  Tuesday World students day 
         November 1  Friday Kerala piravi dinam  
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         November 4 Monday Second mid term 
examination 

         November 7 Thursday C.V  Raman day 
celebration 

        November 14 Thursday Childrens day 
celebration 

November 22 & 23 Friday & Saturday School cultural fest 
       November 26 Tuesday 1.Constitution day  

2.distribution of 
deworming tablet 
 

    December 3  Tuesday Distribution of 
deworming tablet 

     December 12 Thursday Second term 
examination 

    December 20 Friday Christmas 
celebration 

    December 30 Monday School reopens after 
Christmas vacation 

     January 3 Friday Model examination 
for class 10 

    January 18 Saturday Sports day 
    January 25 Saturday Educational tour for 

H.S 
     February  1 Saturday Educational tour for 

U.P 
    February 6  Thursday Third mid term 

examination 
   February  15 Saturday CBSE tenth 

examination 
   February 28 Friday Science day 

celebration 
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    March 13 Thursday Annual examination 
    March 27 Thursday School closes for 

summer vacation 
 


